Divis	sion o	Corbot 300000074 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	Rage Jost 74
	-	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	,
	г	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
		(((H07000039842 3)))	
		H070000399423ABC0	
C	00	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	•
REGRIVEL	07 FEB 15 AN 8:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : VELAZQUEZ AND ASSOCIATES Account Number : I20060000079 Phone : (305)231-7777 Fax Number : (305)231-0490	FILED 2007 FEB 15 PM 2: SECRETARY OF STAT
	C	OR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIG	

STERLING TITLE COMPANY OF FLORIDA, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Ann 2/13/20 T. Reberts FEB 1 5 2007

2/13/2007

((HO70000398423 Articles of Amendment)) FILED
	2007 FEB 15 PM 2:38
To Articles of Incorporation	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Of Sterling Title Company of Florida.	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- February 13, 2007

The first amendment adopted by the shareholders is:

Rene Velazquez is added as Vice President.

Effective Date: February 13,2007

The amendment(s) were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was unanimous and thereby sufficient for approval.

Signature: Raymond R Beitra (President)